
[FRESt-l PERI\llr]
Date of Approval A1 -Jaa-2024

M
EIO

ffi-u{fin

(iv) Engine Nulhblr ',,. 
,,,

(v) Class of Vehicle ',\,,".' i
/",:\ D^^i^1.^l;^- n^+^

TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT,BIHAR

RTO,MUZAFFARPUR.RTA

FORM P.SI.S.

[See Rule 73 (7Xi)]

PERMIT IltI RESPECT OF STAGE CARRIAGE PERMIT (BUS PERMIT}

PART.A

1. Permit No 8R2024'SC'0012A

2. Name Of The Pernrit Holder SUNIL KUMAR CHAUBEY

3. Name of FatherlHusband VISHNU CHAUBEY

4. Address , .,,0,r AqD WARD NO 03 NEAR POKHARA GOBIND GANJ MANANFUR

s(i) Resistration r\,ark of the vehicre ii, ,,,,, , iRFl#;?#':"ou "n""'run-845411

(ii) Make/tvodet \,,,i , " . ' , 'TATA MOTORS'LTDISTARBUS ULTRA 44+D LPO1O.2]54

(iii)chassis Number #*\ "" \ p'%*- ,r751O5OMFCo1o57

{iv} Ensine Number \"@d^ \ ;. fl S.3LNGD06BYX50ES59

- '4"- J J' ;i'

Number of daily single trips allowed 'rr " ' rr,,i I :: " 2 " ).

10. Total Nunrber of Stage Carriages

11 . Number of vehicles out of such total

occaslons.. ... .. .

12. Maximum and minimum daily trips
'13. Maximum and minimum rate of fa

14. The Stage Carriage may be used cs|rraS$..rwthin,lhO:4roaqrarea$ 6.nd subiect io lhe conditions herein under

specified.........
'15. The reservffiW,carriage may Oe G?iilEfi-Iontract Caiiiage wiitrin ihe aiea or areas and subject to the conditions specified in P.Co.S

Permit No. W W
M*..il',.fl...,.,i........i]'.].,\]...,,'.lA'

Date Ol-Jan 'n"'1 '-.i}:irr Iffiffi #iB. f ,ffi i.r trErE

F{SICdi?SIil lirfi : SIIfr tf 7*dit$
Ft Hl&lF#mn ii.r tl$4!ffitl
Carn ier li: : I, rlU0lr,I024, 14 : I!
Ts:S,HLSHfi [,,,
FIH:84i41?, fubindqsri-i S
Frus:$,*.S,E,.HJi.

Ht:@*.:"[E$=i7.$ '

#*\ "", \. p,%@ r&rs1osorilFco1o57

\"@d^ \ ;. ,fl s.3LNGDo6BYXsoES5e

(v) Class of Vehicle .. ',X,-.'. ir' lil, t'. '".. l.'lr . :: ..,,Rus ,.... ..

i"if *"nluro." o"," 1$Nov-2021

(vii) Service Type Select Seruice Type

(vii) Name of Financier,if any,with whom the Vehicle ,iis under TATAMOfOBS flN LID"
. !++$,,. 5t ,N \N. s(, M S "r rN' S J ."hYHirePurchaseaggrem-iihq" \ *n ffi &fu*d $ " o** ..1 hi-.

6.(i) Number of ffiffisqs stanuirlqttow4 \ $ ',"n fld** *- "0 
.W 

" " 
@* &

(ii) NumberofFa\anOers'$atAllo$try, **W*. .: ' ,ff 45 $,*.qffi"
iiil ruumoerorea&qgeffienerAfiowec \ \ . , .*' 0-n" "s" '**d
7" Route/Area for whiCffinilt\is vali{ , & ff ,. N *"'*, ..qoo&M

'#' ffi^\ ff $ ''-sourE Strrul?

Region covq.{ed : -.. ,i . PATNA REGI,9,,,iNiMIZZAFARPUR RE(

8. Date of Repidiement of VBhicle . :':::, j 
,;1 ,.rNii. : : ::.

9. Period of Validii! .l . :, , From: 01*Jap'2024 Tq: t1'Dec'2028

AIL

Route
Gode

Route
Flag

=.rrN,*:..;#^

lo wfu-d
&

Via
Route
Length
(ln l<M)

2va

l' 'ri$dr$. j

NRwaLpun r PATNA

BETTIAH,JAGDIS H PI..J R, PAHARPUR.ARE RAJ, KHJ U RI

YA,KESARIYA, OiVERIYA VANI KPU R,SARAIYA, LALG

ANJ.HAJIPUR

210

Irte i

rth i
I

s
tut:$
$SrIS
----a

.:i,-ti: _::f:..r



-I"ERMS AND CONDITIONS

(1)lhatthevehiclesshallbeusedonlyinaspecifiedarea,oronspecifiedroutesinthepermit.
(2) That copies of the time tabre of the Stage carriage approved by the StaterRegionar rransport Authority shall be exhibited on the

vehir:le and at specified stands and halts on the route or within the area'

(:])Thatspecifiedstandardsofcomfortandcleanlinessshallbemaintainedinthevehicles.
(4)That fares shall be charged in accordance with the approved fare table'

(5) That the vehicle to wnicn the permit relates is not driven speed exceeding the speed permitted under this Act'

(6)ThatthevehicletowhichthepermitreratesisnotdrivenincontraventionsoSec.5orSec.ll3
(7) That its horder sha, not use a Stage carriage in a public prace for carrying or intending to carry passengers unless it carries

cortdurlor.
(t]) That the service of stage carriage sha, be regurarry operated on the specified route in accordance with the approved time-table'

(9) No owner shalr emproy any person to act as an agent fo,' sale of tickets for travel by public service vehicle unless that person holds

i|]I;1T:,1:Ti;:"r," sha, not be arowed beyond the rimit as provided in the provision to clause (xxii) or sr'rb- section (2)or

i:T[i#;:l::ffi:,'."."ilffi:ffi:. with an audio on audio visuardevice in such a position so that it distracts the attention ordriver'

(r l ) (ii) such audio_visuar device or video or tape recorder sha, fitted in such a position that its operations not accessible to driver'

(11) (iii) NO loudspeaker attached to any of such devices shall fit in driver's cabin in case of a stage carriage'

(12)Vehicleownerwillmadeavailablecanvasserandagentlicensewithinamonthtotheundersignthroughaffidavit.
(1 3) The name of driver and conductor with their mooire-number shall be written clearly on both sides of the bus in addition to the

name and address of the oPerator'

(14) Via of the route shall be written of the vehicle in Urdu also'

i,ot No commercial goods shall be carried on the vehicles'

(16) Transportation of any inflammable substance is prohibited' carrying of fire extinguisher will be a must'

(17)Thispermitisno.u,lidlfthebusviolatesrulel5SofBiharMotorVehicleRule,,,l992
(1tt) vurgar/obscene/Hurting the sentiments and dignity of women, chitdren, rerigion. communitiesisongs' videos will not be allowed in

iho Buses 
re driver of the vehicle shall follow the directions notified under Motor Vehicle Driving

(19) lt shall be ensured by the permit holder that tl

ffiffl"illt1. .uni".t to the conditions raid down in section 84 of the Act, and in sub-rule(1) of rule 76 the Bihar Motor Vehicles

RLrles -
(21)This permit is also subject to condition that:- . L^ ^".hihiI^H ih +h6 \,ahi.les anr! on the parkinq placelstands and halts

(21)(i)The approved rare-taule and time-table of the routes shall be exhibited in the vehicles and on the parking placelstands at

:iffff+fiT;#J,,llil ]oo!H;Ii. the apprication ror the permit, ror housing, maintenance and repairs or the vehicres' and ror

storage and sage custociy of luggage and goods will be maintained'

(21)(iii)TherecordsandreturnsshallbesubmittedtobetheTransportAuthorityasspecifiedbyit

i22)lhispermitisfurthersubjecttootherconditionsattachedtothepermit
(2:l)TheState/Regionar rransportAuthoritymay,aftergivingnoticeof notlessthanonemonth(i) Varytheconditionsofthepermit (it)

ui?#;::ffiljj;Jtl"i.'."::i}:i:*"'.ranied by an authorisation srip indicatins ihe period of variditv on the basis of pavment of

[:fiJ;::hlT ::i#ffi::lX'I:"Jftition that dirrerence or tax, ir anv on rinar carcurations, snarr pavabre arons with penartv' ir

ohargeable. flow footboard for easy

(26)MinimumtowseatsshallbekeptreservedfordisabledpassengersandshallensureproviSlono

ffi:l:l).X"ricre ownerwirrkeep reserve two seats,ort::i::l::^:::::::::::,T::;.'::J'J;I::1",.."0 nearthe reserve

seats.Vehicles owner shall be ensure and arrange wheel chatr for the convenience of the handicap persons'

(2g) Eave teasing is done by the passengers or persons in the pubric passengers vehicres. if such incident is reported by the victim or

thc oo-passengers to the vehicles squad then the vehicre squad will report to the nearest Police station immediately' lf it is not done by

PERMIT NO. BR2O24.SC'OO12A

the vehicle squad then permit will be cancelled'

Date: 0'1-Jan-2024

VEHICLE NO. BROsPB5771

AuthoritY



PERMIT NO. BR2O24.SC.OO12A

Date A1-Jan-2024

VEHIGLE NO. BROsPB5771

ROUTE TIME TABLE DETAIL

Departure
Time (HH:MM)

Halt
Route Gode Stoppage Journey DaY

Arrival Time
(HH:MM)

00:00:00 0B:30:00 true
2910

I 09:00:00 09:01:00 true
2910 BETTIAH

2910 JAGDISHPUR 1 09:21:00 09:22:00 true

2910 PAHARPUR 1 09:37:00 09:38:00 true

09:52:00 09:55:00 true
2910 ARERAJ 1

2va KHJURIYA 1 10:26:00 10:33:00 true

291 0 KESARIYA I 10:51 :00 -10:53:00 true

291 0 DEVARIYA 1 11:28:00 11:31.00 true

2914 MANIKPUR 1 12:01 :00 12:03:00 true

2914 SARAIYA 1 12:14:00 '12:15:00 true

12:43:00 12:46:00 true
2910 LALGANJ 1

2914 HAJIPUR 1 1 3:1 6:00 13:21 :00 true

2910 PATNA I 13:51:00 17:38:00 true

2910 HAJIPUR 1
'1 B:11 :00 1B:12:00 true

29'! 0 LALGANJ 1 19:1 1:00 '1 9:13:00 true

2914 SARAIYA 1 19:48:00 19:49:00 true

19:54:00 19:55:00 true
291 0 MANIKPUR 1

2910 DEVARIYA 1 20:25:00 20:26:00 true

291 0 KESARIYA 1 21:05:00 21:06:00 true

2S1A KFIJURIYA 1 21:21 .00 21:22:00 true

2UA ARERAJ 1 21:53:00 21:54.00 true

2ya PAHARPUR 1 22:09:00 22.10 00 true

291 0 ,.JAGDISHPUR 1 22:24:04 22:25 00 true

2910 BETTIAH 1 22'.45.A0 22:46:00 true

23:21:00 00:00:00 true
2914 NAWALPUR 1

INAWALPUR

dN),{
,Sffi",..),,tho'ty,
Bihar t H


